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Alapitva: 1882

Versenyz6: 5151 Milanics Janos

Egyesiilet: Z01
Duc: 48°9'44.1", 20°46'46.4"

Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Babolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg
Band
Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav

Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd

Ceska Lipa

Cheb

Chomutov
Chrudim

Cihovice

Csém

Csorna

Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

109617:1 Friedersdorf

246732m Fuzesabony
121825m Gardelegen
323598m Gdansk
351500m Genthin
705377m Gevgelija
673901m Gorzow
439923m Gotha
432157m God

664598m Goddéllo

881070m Goényu
770365m Gopfritz
216566m Gottlesbrunn
115658m Grimma
193900m Gyal
312571m Gyor
756944m Gyongyos
253014m Haag
567256m Halle
481273m Hamburg
176956m Hannover
743841m Hatvan
864772m Haugsdorf
288076m Havlickuv Brod

101767n0] Hegyeshalom

318415m Hodonin
299704m Holic

120291;; Hollabriinn

159056m Horn

134314m Humpolec
130975m Hustopece
530619m Jihlava
657070m Kapuvar
593320m Karlovy Vary
415608m Kassel
440452m Katowice2014
207522m Kecskemét

269876m Kiel

666186m Kisbhér
581278m Koblenz
737848m Kolin
498855m Komarom
645133m Képhaza
312907m Korneuburg
499202m Koszalin

1153696
Koszeg
m

675574m Liege

53250m Lipcse-Taucha
827210m Lisov
701608m Louny
770275m Luckau
790995m Magdeburg
640034m Malacky
788154m Marcali
132172m Melk

124486m Melnik

226975m Mezokovesd
405255m Mikulov
302996m Miskolc
675319m Mlada Boleslav
145798m Mor

241092m Mosonmagyaroévar

77377m Modling
461407m Nagyigmand
725566m Nagykanizsa
978804m Nagykoros
906646m Neudorfl
100785m Neumarkt
346503m Nickelsdorf
415251m Nitra

270325m Nyékladhaza
280399m Opole
278682m Ostende

346986m Ostrow

382597m Ottevény
426367m Pannonhalma
311708m Parndorf
403074m Passau
287086m Pestimre
616439m Plattling
885372m Plzen
263325m Pocking
160879m Polgar

1008369 Polna
m

217630m Poznan
994638m Praha (Citka)
457229m Pramerdorf
201514m Prosimerice
314906m Radeburg
331132m Radom
741529m Rajka

328726m Regenshurg

1/2

1133352 .. .
m Sarvar
693240m Scherding
466662m Schrems
563647m Schwabach
650431m Schweinfurt
799206m Schwerin
281688m Seregélyes
308266m Slany
403940m Sopron

521093m Steenbergen

43159m Stendal
316607m Stockerau

12772m Straubing
489740m Siimeg
212926m Szczecin
262513m Székesfehérvar
331833m Szekszard
206345m Szentgotthard
339900m Szered
145212m Szigetvar
336244m Szombathely
698851m Tabor
276187m Tata
202845m Tata-Kornye

19694m Teplice

347484m Tisnov
1342013
m Torgau

439906m Trebic

249275m Trnava
238747m Vagujhely
294696m Vamosszabadi
547194m Varpalota
146325m Vasvar
590310m Vecsés
564825m Velka Bites
556871m Velka Mezirici
42923m Veszprém

399543m Vilshofen

544731m Vyskov
512730m Vysoke Myto
544125m Walchshausen
350292m Weimar
610733m Weitersfelden
363050m Wels

266941m Wittenberge

637610m Wittstock

305170m

545502m
426894m
729619m
792613m
892915m
204299m
538954m
316276m
1238443
m
804529m
342428m
611760m
294708m
720189m
205382m
254333m
362464m
223396m
326128m
326450m
473580m
190621m
194619m

574024m
345121m
676683m

376498m

234745m
226516m
238402m
224311m
322759m
140343m
360073m
371894m
243427m

564344m

301783m
394372m
540545m
752067m
450247m
501880m
837270m

808400m
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i Alapitva: 1882

s Egyesiilet: Z01
Versenyz6: 5151 Milanics Janos Diic: 48°944.1", 20°46/46.4"
Eisenach 829915m Koln 104402:1 Rekawinkel 354246m Wroclaw 423454m
Enese 256737m Krakow Skawina 212129m Rican 484872m Ybbs 422258m
Fischamend 308432m Krems 383212m Réma 927665m Zalaegerszeg 329822m
Fonyodd 289070m Krenglbach 508933m Rostock 888448m Zatec 577748m
Forcheim 733714m Kuty 283580m Rottendorf 803870m Zielona Gora 562895m
g’da:rkf““ an der 644929m Letenye 360700m Rybniky 345435m Zilina 186648m

Freistadt 466670m Liberec 508280m Sankt Polten 381881m
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